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Date  |Day [ Time | Topic |Speaker\Guide
Lecture Bk
5/15/2024 fw;.*dnesday |1:Gme-2 00pm IVascular Repair : ] Dr. Vikram Wagh
: Student Seminar : e e
5/6/2024 |Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm _|Details of flap surgery - Dr. Harshvardhan, Dr. Ganesh Dr. Rahul Kashide _
5/13/2024 |Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Tendon injury and repair - Dr. Mrunmai Dr. Vikram Wagh . ;
5/20/2024 |Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Nerve injury and repair - Dr. Neha Dr. Ajit Jadhav #1801l ]
5/27/2024 |Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm_|Malignant Melanoma - Dr. Asmita Dr. Harshawardhah?ghndﬁi i
Journal Club
5/7024 | Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr, Riddhi Jadhav Dr. Nikhil Phadke
51412024 |Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm [Dr. Shubhr Bajpai Dr. Rahul Kashide
5/21/2024 |Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr. Ganesh Bankar Dr. Harshawardhan Gandhi
6/28/2024 |Tuesday  [1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr. Rukayya Hamdulay Dr. Sachin Naik
& Laparoscopic Endotrainer (JR1, JR2 and JR3)
5/4/2024 |Saturday 2pm - 4 pm Simple Sutures Dr. Pavan Dharurkar
2/11/2024 |Saturday 2pm - 4 pm Exercise E Dr. Pavan Dharurkar
Knotting Sutures (Intrument tie, Hand tie, Squaring of

5/18/2024 |Saturday 2pm - 4 pm knots, deep knots) Dr. Pavan Dharurkar
5/25/2024 |Saturday 2pm - 4 pm Exercise Dr. Pavan Dharurkar .

Case Presentation , e ]
5/3/2024 |Friday 1.00pm -2.00pm |Dr. Sabahath/ Dr. Shubhr DrAjit Jadhav = j
5/10/2024 |Friday 1.00pm- 2,00pm |Dr. Asmita/ Dr. Neha Dr. Harshawardhan Gandhi
2/17/2024 |Friday 1'Dﬂﬁm—2:00pm Dr. Hajare/ Dr. Priyanka Dr. Ojus Wadhwa
5/24/2024 |Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm_|Dr. Ashwini/ Dr. Harshvardhan Dr. Pavan Dharurkar
5/31/2024 |Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr. Aniruddha/ Dr. Atharva | Dr. Rahul Kashide |
i Endoscopy training (JR1, JR2 and JR3) fi
5i. 024 |Thursday 12-1pm JR1- Indications and contraindications of endoscopy
5/9/2024 |Thursday 12-1pm JR2- colonoscopic pathology and biopsy taking
5/16/2024 |Thursday  [12-1pm JR3- Pancreatic Endotherapy Dr. Mandar Doiphode
5/23/2024 |Thursday [12-1 pm - Gastroscopy technigue, which areas to see, image captu
5/30/2024 |Thursday  [|12-1pm JR1- Indications and contraindications of endoscopy
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